SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending: December 31, 2022

Department DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE Degartment DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE FARNe.1-A

Agency BUREAU OF THE TREASURY Agercy BUREAU OF THE TREASURY

Operating Unit REGION X Operating Unit REGION X Gurrent Year Appropriatons
Organization Codo 110050300010 Organization Code 11.005-00-00000 Supplemental Appropriatons
Funding Source Codo ALL FUNDS Funding Source Code ALL FUNDS Contining Appropriatons

Authorize I Adjusted jotments | Adiustments Adjusted Total lat 2nd d n tst 2nd e o Unreleased Unobligated (15-2») 232
Appropriation | (ToJFrom, | Appropriations | Received HECL [t Allotments | & d J J al e o o e 9 ToTAL Appropriations | Allotments. Due. Liks
Realignment) “March 31 “June 30 *Sept. 30 Dec. 31 “March 31 “June 30 “Sopt. 30 “Dec. 31 and
Realignment) i Demonsanie
3 7] 5 z F] g 10-6:7-6+0 1 2 13 7] 1521114 16 7 18 19 20-1619 21510 22:10.15 23 24
summARY SuMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 01-101-101 A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 01-101-101
Personal Services 13,420000.00 | 163391 15,053,913.43 | 13,420,000 20837260 — | tazsse. 15053915, 323389526 | 472458490 327013623 | 381339708 | 15,04181343 | Personal Services 3:233,895. 472506490 | 325158 367327493 | 14,863,80063 - 1200000 156,11280 -
Salaies and Wa
‘Salares & Wages - Reguiar
i Sy Cvtan 50101010 01 10425,000.00 6771628 | 1049271628 | 1042500000 |  (12450000), - 19221628 | 1049271628 | 277399700 [ 341122827 291231868 | 139517733 | 1049271628 Salaries & Wages - Reguiar 5010101001 277380700 341122327 | 291231868 | 130400733 [ 1049154628 E E 117000
Other Compensat
Perona Eooneri et ko (PERA)
PERA-Civilan 50102010 01 408,00000 7836364 48636364 | 40800000 - - 7836364 48636364 118,000.00 140636.37 11954545 10818182 [ 48636364 Personal Economic Relef o (PERA) 5010201001 118,000.00 140636.37 11954545 10818182 48636364 - - (©000)
Representation Alowance (RA) 50102020 00 18000000 | 189,500.00 36950000 | 18000000 | 150000 - 9800000 369,500.00 100.500.00 7050000 9800000 10050000 [ 369.500.00 Representation Alowance (RA 5010202000 100.500.00 7050000 98.000.00 100,500.00 369.500.00 B
ransportation Alowance (TA B
ransportaton Alowance (TA) 50102030 01 180,000.00 8750000 26750000 | 18000000 | 1500000 - 7250000 267,50000 7500000 4500000 7250000 7500000 [ 26750000 Transportation Alowance (TA) 50102030 01 7500000 4500000 7250000 7500000 267.500.00 - E .
Gl Novarce B
Jothing/Uniform Albowance-Ciiian 50102040 01 10200000 4800000 15000000 | 10200000 | 1800000 - 3000000 150,000.00 120,000.00 - - 3000000 [ 15000000 Clthing/Uniform Alowance 50102040 01 120,000.00 - - 3000000 150,000.00 - E .
Subsistence AlowanceiMagna Carta 50102050 00 B B - B E - B B - - - - - Subsistence AlowanceMagna Carta 5010205003 - - - . - - - .
Alowance/Magna Caria 50102060 04 . . - . - - . . - . - - - Laundry AlowancelMagna Carta 50102060 04 - - - . - - - .
Procchity noeeive Akoeance 50102080 01 . . - . - - . . - . - - - Productvty Incentive Alovance 50102080 01 - - - . - - - .
Honoraria 50102100 01 - - . - . - . - . . - - - Honoraria 50102100 01 - - - . . . . .
Hazard Pay / Magna Carta 50102110 05 . . - . - - . . - . - . - Hazard Pay / Magna Carta 5010211005 . . - . - - - .
Longevity Pay (Step Icr., Loyalty) 50102120 01 - - - . - - . . - . - - - Longevity Pay (Step Incr. Loyalty) 50102120 01 - - - - - - - -
rime and Night Pay 50102130 01 . . - . - - . . - . - . - Overtime and Night Pay 5010213001 . . - . - - - .
Year-End Bonus .
Year-End Bonus-Civilan 50102140 01 827,00000 13,067.00 84006700 | 82700000 - - 13,067.00 840,067.00 - - - 84006700 | 840067.00 Year End Bonus 5010214001 - - - 840,067.00 840067.00 - - -
CashGift .
Cash GiftCivilan 50102150 01 8500000 1000000 9500000 8500000 - . 1000000 9500000 - - - 9500000 9500000 CashGift 50102150 01 - - - 9500000 9500000 - - -
Mic-Year Bonus
Mic-Year Bonus-Civian 50102160 01 - - - . E . . . . . E . B
Other Bonuses and Alowances
Collctive Neaofiation Aareement Incentive- 50102990 11 - 41750000 41750000 - . - 417,500.00 41750000 - - - 41750000 | 41750000 CashGitt 50102150 01 - - - 41750000 41750000 - - -
Productvity Enhancement Incentive-Civian [ 50102890 12 8500000 500000 90.000.00 8500000 (5.00000) E 1000000 2000000 - - - 2000000 9000000 CashGift 50102150 01 - - - 000000 9000000 - - -
i YearBorue Coran 50102000 36 82700000 | 14883200 7503200 | 82700000 (1.068.00) E 150,000.00 975,93200 - 975,93200 - 97593200 Mic-Year Bonus 50102990 36 975,83200 - . 97583200 - .
ry Bonus-Civiian 50102090 38 5100000 | 15900000 21000000 5100000 (2.000.00) E 168,000.00 21000000 - - - 19800000 [ 198.000.00 CashGift 50102150 01 - - - 4200000 4200000 - 12,00000 166,000.00
Frsonn Senc onni
Pag 510 Conttions.
Pag-BIG-Civiian 50103020 01 2000000 450000 2450000 2000000 450000 - - 2450000 520000 720000 600000 540000 2450000 Pagbig Contrbutons 50103020 01 590000 720000 600000 540000 2450000 - E .
Phikiealth Contribuions B
Philkealtr-Civiian 50103030 01 180,000.00 38,5583 21855583 | 18000000 428932 - 34,266.51 21855583 3450826 5117856 5577210 7700689 [ 21855583 Philealth Contributons 50103030 01 3450826 5171856 3718140 2411478 21761302 E E 04281
Employees Comp. Insurance Premiums B
ECIP-Civitan 50103040 01 2000000 400000 24,000.00 2000000 400000 - - 2400000 520000 670000 600000 540000 2400000 Employees Comp. Insurance Premiums (ECIP) 50103040 01 590000 670000 600000 540000 2400000 - E .
Other Personne Benefits - B - B - - - Other Bonuses/Special Counsel 50102990 03 - - - . - - - .
Terminal Leave Benefits .
Terminal Leave Benefis-Civiian 50104030 01 - - - . E . . . . .
Other Persomnel Benefits - - - - Other Personnel Benefits 5010299099 - - - - - - - -
m for Steo Increment-Lendth of Ser| 50104990 10 3000000 227868 3227868 3000000 227868 - - 2227868 - 16,174.68 - 16.104.00 3227868 Lump Sum for Step IncrementLoyalty 50104990 10 16.174.68 3227868 - - -
Loyatty Avard-Civilan 50104990 15 - - - - - - - - - - -
Other Personnel Benefits 50104990 99 - 0000000 30000000 - 20837260 - 15162740 - - - 36000000 | 360.000.00 Other Persomel Berefits (PEI) 50102990 12 - - 360.000.00 - - -
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 5.043,000.00 00 | (208,37260) N 170,024.00 1.560,607.56 184531 669.367.55 | 4915.239.16 |  Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 78539046 86269359 4915.239.16 N 8941220 - N
Travelig Expenses - Travelig Expenses
Traveling Expenses-Local 50201010 00 387.00000 | (196,880.50) 19011950 | 367.00000 | (196.880.50) - - 190.119.50 22279.00 - 3729200 13052250 [ 19009350 Local 5020101000 2227900 - 3729200 13052250 190.093.50 - 2600 -
Traveling Expenses-Foreign 50201020 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Foreign 5020102000 - - - - - - - -
Training and Scholarship Expenses - Training & Scholarship
Training Expenses -
Training Expenses 50202010 02 20000000 | (137,156.00) 6204400 | 20000000 |  (137.156.00)] - - 62844.00 - - 33.564.00 2928000 6284400 Training 5020201000 - - 33.564.00 2928000 6284400 - - -
‘Supplies and Materials Expenses - ‘Supplies & Materials
Offce Supplies Expenses -
Office Supplies Expenses 50203010 02 41000000 | (186.49508)| 22350492 |  410,00000 |  (186.495.08) - - 223,504.92 7325167 13,149.89 5597256 8063080 [ 22300492 Offce Supplies Expenses 5020301000 7325167 37000 5657245 9081080 223.004.92 - 500,00 -
Accountable Forms Expenses 50203020 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Accountable Forms Expenses 50203020 00 - - - - - - -
ugs & Madicines Expenses 50203070 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Drugs & Madicines Expenses 50203070 00 - - - - - - - -
Fuel, Ol & Lubricants Expense: 50203090 00 34,0000 3144088 6544088 300000 | 3144088 - - 6544088 866959 15,889.55 16.881.74 2400000 6544088 Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expenses 50203090 00 866959 15,889.55 16.881.74 2400000 6544088 - - -
SomExgiabi Nochieryand EimentExpenses - -
Offce Equipment 50203210 02 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ICT Equipment 50203210 03 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
‘Sem-Expendable Furriture and Fixures Expenses -
Furniure & Fixture 50203220 01 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Other Supplies & Materias Expenses 50203990 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Other Supplies & Materials Expenses 50203990 00 - - - - - - - -
Uity Expenses - Uity Expenses
Water Expense 50204010 00 2900000 | (25577.92) 342208 2000000 [ (25577.92)] - - 342208 233775 - - 40933 274708 Water Expense 5020401000 2337.75 - - 40933 2.747.08 - 675,00 -
Eectricity Expense 50204020 00 37500000 | 44839833 82339833 | 37500000 | 44839833 - - 823,398.33 1430153 21257896 227.709.15 21323904 | 79653868 Electricity Expense 50204020 00 1430153 21257896 22170915 213.239.04 796.538.68 - 2685965 -
O Ul Exporces 50204990 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Oer it Exenses 50204990 00 - - - - - - -
ConrunicatenCrapeses - ‘Communication Exeper
Posage § Courr Sonicos 50205010 00 163.000.00 | (133,628.23) 1947477 | 153.00000 | (133828.29) - - 1947177 8:844.00 - - 303877 1188277 estage & Couner Sorvios 5020501000 8:844.00 - - 303877 1188277 - 7.289.00 -
Tewntone Exparses -
Mobil 50205020 01 2000000 [ 178000.00 198,000.00 2000000 [ 39.976.00 - 138,024.00 198,000.00 34.983.00 5247500 3748200 2490800 [ 149.928.00 Telephone Expenses - Mobie. 50205020 01 34,983.00 5247500 3748200 24988.00 149.928.00 - 4807200 -
Landine 50205020 02 7900000 | (60,907.93) 18.092.07 7900000 | (60.907.93) - - 18,00207 463425 - 6.441.67 4969.36 16.045.48 Telprone xgeres Landhne 50205020 02 463425 - 6.441.67 4969.36 16.045.48 - 204659 -
Internet Subscripton Expenses 50205030 00 6300000 [ (28481.32) 3451868 6300000 [ (26.481.32)] - - 34,518.68 11.238.00 1418292 642188 267588 3451868 Internet Subscripion € 50205030 00 1123800 14,18292 642188 267588 3451868 - - -
b, Satelite, Telegraph & Radio Exp 50205040 00 - - - - - - - - - - - Cavo, St Tongraon & Rao xp. | 3020804000 - - - - - - - -
‘Confidential. Ineliaence and Extraordinary Exvenses| -
Extraordinary & Miscellneous Expenses 50210030 00 96.000.00 2040000 116.400.00 96.000.00 - - 2040000 116.400.00 28.900.00 2910000 2910000 2910000 [ 11620000 Extraordinary & Miscellaneous Expenses 50210030 00 28,9000 2910000 2910000 2910000 11620000 - 200,00 -
Professional Services - Professional Services
Leaal Services 50211010 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Legal Services 5021101000 - - - - - - - -
Consulancy Services 50211030 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Consutancy Se 5021103000 - - - - - - - -
Other Professional Services 50211990 00 380,000.00 9760000 47760000 | 38000000 | 86.00000 - 1160000 477,60000 169.690.53 59,154.40 20510086 aaesazt [ 47760000 Gror Prtessona Sences 50211990 00 169.690.53 59,154.40 20510086 4365421 477,600.00 - - -
‘General Services - ‘General Services
st srces 50212020 00 107.000.00 (2.624.60) 10417540 | 10700000 (2824.60) - - 10417540 2547940 2584200 2477400 2433600 [ 10043140 Janiorial Services 5021202000 2547940 2584200 2477400 2433600 100431.40 - 3744.00 -
Security Servi 50212030 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - ‘Securiy Services 50212030 00 - - - - - - - -
Obor GoneralSoics 50212990 99 1600000 | (15.22200) 778.00 1600000 | (15:222.00) - - 77800 500,00 - - 27800 778.00 Other General Services 50212990 00 500.00 - - 27800 778.00 - - -
Repairs and Maintenance - Repairs & Maintenance
Repairs and Maintenance-Buldings & Other Structures -
Buikding & Other Structure |50213040 01 10000000 | (100,000.00) - 10000000 | (100,000.00)| - - - - 7,510.00 (7.510.00) - - Buikiing & Other Structure: 50213040 01 - 7.510.00 (7:510.00) - - - - -
Repairs and Maintenance-Machinery & Equipment -
Office Equipment 50213050 02 4900000 21,565.00 7056500 4900000 [ 2156500 - - 70,565.00 330000 852500 2575000 32990.00 7056500 Office Equipment 50213050 02 330000 852500 18.750.00 39.990.00 7056500 - - -
Inf. & Comm. Tech. Egprnt 5021300 03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Inf. & Comm. Tech. Egprnt 50213050 03 - - - - - - - -
Repars an Hanieranco-Tarporaion Eqprint -
or Ve 50213060 01 3300000 | (17,89278) 16.107.22 3300000 | (17.892.78) - - 1510722 - - 1485722 25000 16.107.22 Motor Veficle 50213060 01 - - 1485722 25000 16.107.22 - - -
Repairs and Maenanco Furvare  Fores |3021307000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Furniture & Fixture 50213070 00 - - - - - - - -
Repairs and Maintenance-Leased Assels -
Buikings & Other Structures 50213080 01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Leased Asset 50213080 01 - - - - -
Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees - Taxes & Ins. Premiums
Taxes, Dutes & Licens -
Taxes, Duties & Licenses 5021501001 2400000 | (21,890.00) 211000 2000000 [ (21,8900, - - 211000 211000 - - - 211000 Taxes, Duties & Licenses 5021501001 211000 - - - 241000 - 000 -
Fidelty Bond Premiums 50215020 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Fidelty Bond Premiums 50215020 00 - - - - - - - -
Insurance Expenses 50215030 00 7400000 62519.99 136519.99 7400000 | 6251999 - - 136519.99 13.07085 123,449.14 - - 136,519.99 Insurance Expenses 50215030 00 13,07085 123,449.14 - - 136,519.99 - - -
ier MOOE - Other M
Adverlising Expenses 50299010 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Advertsing Expenses 5029901000 - - - - - - - -
Printing & Publcation Expenses 50299020 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Frinig & PutcatenExpnses 50299020 00 - - - - - - - -
Representation Expenses 50299030 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Representation Expenses 50299030 00 - - - - - - - -
Transportation & Delivery Expenses 50299040 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Transportation & Delivery Expenses 50299040 00 - - - - - - - -
RentlLease Expenses - Renil.ease Expenses
Renis-Buicing & Structure 50299050 01 240700000 3506356 | 244236356 |  2407.00000 | 3536356 - - 24423635 | 100778799 258,003.49 1.131.476.42 4500566 | 244236356 Buiking & Structure 50299050 01 1.007.787.99 2631349 | 115325642 4500566 | 244236356 - - -
Renis-Equipments 5029050 04 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Equipments 50299050 04 - - - - - - - -
Subscripton Expenses -
iher Subscription Expenses 50299070 99 700000 (6480.00) 520,00 7,00000 (6.480.00) - - 52000 520,00 - - - 52000 Subscription 50299070 00 52000 - - - 520,00 - - -
Other MOOE - - - - - - - - Other MOOE 50299990 99 - - - - - - - -
Other Maintenace and Operating Expenses | 50299990 99 - - - - - - - - - - -
Financial Expense - - - - N N - - N - - - — | Financial Expense - - N - N N N - N
iher Financial Expenses 50301990 00 - - - - B B - - B - - - B Other Financial Expenses 50301990 00 - - B - - B B -
Capital Outlay. 20000000 - 20000000 | 20000000 N N - 200,000.00 N 19526000 - - 19526000 | Capital Outlay - 19526000 N - 195.260.00 N 474000 - N
Buiking 50604040 01 - - - - B - - - - Buidi 50604040 01 - - B - - B B -
Office Equipment 50604050 02 200,00000 - 20000000 | 20000000 200,00000 - 195.260.00 - - 195,.260.00 Office Equipment 50604050 02 - 195.260.00 - - 195.260.00 - 474000 - -
5. SUPPLENENTAL APPROP. R.A. 10652 01-103-101 B. SUPPLEMENTAL APPROP. R A. 10652 01-103-101
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5 - - - - - - - -
weling Expenses - Traveiing Expenses
Local 50201010 00 - - - . E . . . E . E - - Local 50201010 00 - - E . E . E .
Foreign 50201020 00 . . - . - - . . - . - . - Foreign 5020102000 . . - . - - - .
Training & Scholarship - Training & Scholarship
Training 50202010 00 . . E . E . . . . . E . . Training 50202010 00 . . . . E . E .
Suppies & Materials - Suppies & Materials
Office Supplis Expenses 50203010 00 - - - . E . . . E . E - - Offce Supplies Exponses 5020301000 - - E . E . E .
Accountable Forms Expenses 50203020 00 - - - . - - . . . . - - - Accountable Forms Expenses 50203020 00 - - - . - - - .
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Department DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
Agency BUREAU OF THE TREASURY
Operating Unit REGION X

Organizaton Code 110050300010

Funding Source Code. ALLFUNDS

Adjustments.

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As of the Quarter Ending: December 31, 2022

Department DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
Agency BUREAU OF THE TREASURY
Operating Unit REGION X

Organization Code 110050000000

Funding Source Code ALLFUNDS

FARNo. 1-A

‘Curtent Year Appropriations
Supplemental Approprations
‘Goniining Appropriations

C. CONTINUING APPROP.

Personal Services

‘Salaries & Wages - Reguiar

‘Year End Bonus.

Lump Sum for Step IncrementiLoyalty
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

Traveling Expenses

Traveling Expenses-Local

orelg
Training and Scholarship Expenses
Training Expenses
Training Expenses
‘Supples and Materials Expenses
Office Supplies Expenses
Office Supplies Expenses
Accountatle Forms Expenses
Drugs & Madicines Expenses
ipies
Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expenses
‘Other Supplies & Materials Expenses
Uty Expenses
Water Expense.
Electricty Expense.
Other Utiities Expenses
‘Communication Exepenses.
stage & Courier Services
Telephone Expenses

Landine

Inernet Subscription Expenses.

ble, Satelte, Telegraph & Radio Exp.

Confidental. Inteliaence and Extraordinary Excenses|

Extraordinary & Miscelaneous Expenses
Professional Services

Leaal Services

Consutancy Services

Other Professional Services
‘General Services

Janitoral Services.

Security Services

Other General Services
Repairs and Maintenance

Office Equipment
Inf. & Comm Tech. Egprnt
Repairs and Maintenance-Transportation Equipm

Motor Vehicie
Furniture & Fixure.
Leased Asset
Buiding & Other Structure

Taxes & Ins. Promiums.
Taxes, Dulies & Licenses
Fidelty Bond Premiums
Insurance Expenses

Other MOOE
Advertising Expenses
Printing & Publication Expenses
Representation Expenses
Transportation & Delivery Expenses

RentiLease Expenses
Buiding & Structure.
Equipments.

Subscription
100E
Capital Outlay
Office Equipment

D. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS.
Personal Services
Personnel Benefit Contributions
Retirement and Life Insurance Premium

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
‘Special Account - Foreign Assisted/Grants (KFW)
Traveling Expenses - Foreign

Repairs and Maintenance-Machinery & Equipment

01-102-101

50101010 01
50102140 01
50104990 10

50201010 00
50201020 00

50202010 00

50203010 00
50203020 00
50203070 00
50203050 00
50203090 00
50203990 00

50204010 00
50204020 00
50204990 00

50205010 00

50205020 01
50205020 02
50205030 00
50205040 00

50210030 00

50211010 00
50211030 00
50211990 00

50212020 00
50212030 00
50212990 00

50213050 02
50213050 03
nt

50213060 01
50213070 00
50213080 01
50213040 01

50215010 01
50215020 00
50215030 00

50299010 00
50299020 00
50299030 00
50299040 00
50299050 01
50299050 04
50299070 00
50299990 99

50604050 02

01-104-102

50103010 00

04 10¢ 161
50201020 00

Authorzea | (Tranter ostas | otmants | Adivstrents | AdsteaToar | .. 19t 21 8 @ oL © ey e @ rora | nwtesses | unobiguea [ o0 [ _goan
Appropriation | (ToVFrom, | Appropriations | - Recelved | pogiignmont) Allotments | arch 31 “June 30 “Sopt. 30 Dec. 31 “March 31 “June 30 “Sopt. 30 Dec. 31 e e Due and and
ignment) Demandaple | | A
i 2 3 4 5=3+4 ] Z 8 [ 10=6+7-8+9 11 12 13 14 15=11:14 il 2 16 17 18 19 20=16:19 21=5:10 22:10:15 23 24
Drugs & Madines Expenses. 50203070 00 - - B B B B B B B B B B B Drugs & Madiines Exporscs 50203070 00 ~ B B B - B B B
Fuel,Oil & Lubricants Expenses 50203090 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Fuel, Ol & Lubricants Expenses 50203090 00 - - - . . . . .
Other Supples & Materials Expenses 50203990 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Other Supples & Materils Expenses 50203990 00 - - - - - - - -
Utity Expenses - Uty Expenses
Water Expense 50204010 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Water Expense 5020401000 - - - - - - - -
Electicy Expense 50204020 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Electicy Expense 50204020 00 - - - - - - - -
Other Uties Expenses 50204990 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Other Utfes Expenses 50204990 00 - - - - - - -
‘Communiation Exepenses - Gommuniation Exepenses.
Postage & Courier Services 50205010 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - ostage & Courer Services 5020501000 - - - - - - - -
Telephone Expenses - Mobll 50205020 01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Telephone Expenses - Mobll 50205020 01 - - - - - - - -
Telephone Expenses - Landine 50205020 02 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Telephone Expenses - Landine 50205020 02 - - - - - - - -
Intermet Subscripton Expenses 50205030 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Interel Subscriton Expenses 50205030 00 - - - - - - - -
Cable, Satelite, Telegraph & Radio Exp. 50205040 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Cable, Satelite, Telegraph & Radio Exp. | 50205040 00 - - - - - - - -
Extraordnary & Miscelaneous Expenses 50210030 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Extraordnary & Miscelaneous Expenses 50210030 00 - - - - - - - -
Professional Services - Professional Services
LogalServices 5021101000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - LogalServices 50211010 00 - - - - - - - -
‘Consulancy Services 50211030 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Consultancy Services 50211030 00 - - - - - - - -
ther Professional Services 50211990 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - ther Professional Services 50211990 00 - - - - - - - -
‘General Servces - General Servces
Janioril Services 50212020 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Jaritoril Services 50212020 00 - - - - - - - -
‘Securty Services 50212030 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Securiy Senices 50212030 00 - - - - - - - -
Other General Serices 50212090 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Other General Senices. 50212960 00 - - - - - - - -
Repairs & Maintenance - Repairs & Maintenance
Office Equ 50213050 02 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Office Equipment 50213050 02 - - - - - - - -
Inf. & Comm. Tech. Eqpmnt 50213050 03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Inf.& Comm. Tech. Ecpmnt 50213050 03 - - - - - - - -
Motor Veticle 50213060 01 - - - - - - - - - - - . . Motor Vehicke 50213060 01 B} ) B . B B B .
Furniure & Fixture 50213070 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Furniture & Fiuro 5021307000 . . . . , B B .
Leased Asset 50213080 01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Leased Asset 50213080 01 - - - - -
Buiding & Other Structure 50213040 01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Buiing & Other Structure 50213040 01 - - - - - - - -
Taxes & Ins. Premiums. - Taxos & s, Promiums
axes, Dutes & Licenses 50215010 01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - o5, Dutes & Licenses 50215010 01 - . - . . . . .
Fidey Bond Premiums 50215020 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Fidey Bond Premiums. 50215020 00 - - - - - - - -
Insurance Expenses 50215030 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Insurance Expenses 50215030 00 - - - - - - - -
Other MOOE - Other MOOE
Advertsing Expenses 50209010 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Advertsing Expenses. 5029901000 - - - - - - - -
Printing & Pubication Expenses 50209020 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Printing & Publcation Expenses. 50299020 00 - - - - - - - -
Representation Expenses 50209030 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Representation Expenses. 50299030 00 - - - - - - - -
Transportaton & Delvery Expenses 50209040 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Transportaton & Delvery Expenses 50299040 00 - - - - - - - -
RentLease Ex - RentLease Ex
Buiding & Sructure 50209050 01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Buiding & Sruciure 50296050 01 - - - - - - - -
Equpments 50209050 04 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Equpments 50299050 04 - - - - - - - -
Subscripton 50209070 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Subscripion 50299070 00 - - - - - - - -
Other MOOE (Memebership Fee) 50209990 99 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Other MOOE (Memebership Fee) 50299990 99 - - - - - - - -
Capital Outiay - B B B B B B B B - 5 5 | capital outiay B 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Buiding & Other Structure 5004040 01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Buiing & Other Siructure 50604040 01 - - - - - - - -
Office Equipment 5004050 02 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Office Equipment 50604050 02 - - - - - - - -
Motor Vehicle 50504060 01 - - - - - - - - - - . . . Motor Vehick 50604060 01 . ) B . B B B .
Furniure & Fixture 50504070 01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Furniure & Fixure 50604070 01 . . . . , B B .
Inf. & Comm. Tech. Eqpmnt 50604050 03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - Inf & Comm. Tech. Ecpmnt 50604050 03 - - - - - - - -
Financial Expense - B - - - - - - - B = = | Financial Expense = 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Other Financil Charges 50301990 00 - - - - - - - - - - B B B Other Financial Charges 5030199000 - - - - - - - -

C. CONTINUING APPROP. 01-102-101
309,171.00 | 64740000 956,571.00 | 309,171.00 B B 647,400.00 956,571.00 2145273 13297072 1664271 65932481 93039097 | Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 2028273 10443061 146,352.82 65932481 93039097 B 2618003 B 5
- Traveling Expenses
42,029.00 - 4202900 4202900 - - - 4202900 - 2777600 14,253.00 - 4202000 Local 50201010 00 - 2777600 14,253.00 - 4202900 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - 50201020 00 - - - - - - - -
- - Training & Scholarship.
7775200 7440000 152,152.00 7775200 - - 7440000 162,152.00 - 1780000 59.952.00 7410000 151,852.00 Training 50202010 00 - 1780000 5995200 7410000 151,852.00 - 30000 -
- - ‘Supples & Materials
4425291 - 14425291 4425291 - - - 4425291 - 4425291 - - 14425291 Office Supplies Expenses 50203010 00 - 1454280 2071041 - 14425291 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Accountable Forms Expenses 50203020 00 - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Drugs & Madicines Expenses 50203070 00 - - - - - - - -
1039000 - 10,390.00 1039000 - - - 1039000 - - - - 10.390.00 -
131627 - 131627 131627 - - - 131627 - 131627 - - 131627 Fuel, il & Lubricants Expenses 50203090 00 - 131627 - - 131627 - - -
- 34500000 345,000.00 - - - 34500000 34500000 - - - 34499350 344,993.50 Other Supplies & Materials Expenses 50203990 00 - - - 34499350 344,993.50 - 650 -
- - Uty Expenses
821320 - 821320 821320 - - - 821320 285,00 181060 243863 367897 821320 Water Expense 50204010 00 - 2,095.60 243863 367897 821320 - - -
876776 - 876776 876776 - - - 876776 876776 - - - 876776 Electricity Expense 50204020 00 876776 - - - 876776 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Other Uiities Expenses 50204990 00 - - - - - - -
- - ‘Communication Exey
5708073 - 57.08073 5708073 - - - 5708073 256500 2101800 2111500 1238273 5708073 Postage & Courier Services 50205010 00 168000 21,903.00 2111500 1238273 5708073 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Telephone Expenses - Moblle 50205020 01 - - - - - - - -
1274583 - 1274583 1274583 - - - 1274583 - 1247175 57408 - 1274583 ‘Telephone Expenses - Landine. 50205020 02 - 1247175 57408 - 1274583 - - -
5293.19 - 5293.19 529319 - - - 529319 3746.00 1547.19 - - 529319 Internet Subscription Expenses 50205030 00 374600 1547.19 - - 5293.19 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Cabe, Satelite, Telegraph & Radio Exp. 50205040 00 - - - - - - - -
20000 - 20000 20000 - - - 20000 20000 - - - 20000 Extraordinary & Miscelaneous Expenses 50210030 00 20000 - - - 20000 - - -
- - Professional Services
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Legal Services 50211010 00 - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Consuancy Services. 50211030 00 - - - - - - - -
285377 | 21300000 21585377 285377 - - 21300000 21585377 285377 - - 20271161 205,565.38. iher Professional Services 50211990 00 285377 - - 20271161 205.565.38 - 10288.39 -
- - ‘General Services
167660 - 167660 167660 - - - 167660 167660 - - - 167660 Janitorial Services 50212020 00 167660 - - - 167660 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - ‘Securly Serices. 50212030 00 - - - - - - - -
1397200 - 13.972.00 1397200 - - - 1397200 - - 10310.00 366200 13,972.00 Other General Services 50212990 00 - - 10310.00 366200 1397200 - - -
- - Repairs & Maintenance
422500 - 422500 422500 - - - 422500 - 422500 - - 422500 Office Equipment 50213050 02 - 422500 - - 422500 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Inf. & Comm. Tech. Eqprnt 50213050 03 - - - - - - - -
800000 - 8000.00 800000 - - - 800000 - - 8000.00 - 8000.00 Motor Vehicie 50213060 01 - - 8000.00 - 800000 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Furniture & Fixture. 50213070 00 - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Leased Ass 50213080 01 - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Buiking & Other Structure 50213040 01 - - - - - - - -
- - Taxes & Ins. Promiums.
ERtIan - 311714 3n71a - - - 31714 - - - - - s, Dulies & Licenses 50215010 01 - - - - - - 374 -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Fidelty Bond Premiums. 50215020 00 - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Insurance Expenses 50215030 00 - - - - - - - -
- - Other MOOE
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Advertising Expenses 50299010 00 - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Printing & Publication Expenses 50299020 00 - - - - - - - -
- 1500000 15,000.00 - - - 1500000 1500000 - - - 1380000 13.800.00 Representation Expenses 50299030 00 - - - 1380000 13,800.00 - 120000 -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Transportation & Delivery Expenses 50299040 00 - - - - - - - -
- - RentiLease Expenses
91060 - 91060 91060 - - - 91060 91060 - - - 91060 Buiding & Structure 50299050 01 91060 - - - 91060 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Equipments. 50299050 04 - - - - - - - -
637500 - 6375.00 637500 - - - 637500 44800 1053.00 - 399600 5497.00 ‘Subscription 50299070 00 448.00 105300 - 399600 5497.00 - 87800 -
- - - - - - - - - - - - Other MOOE 50299990 99 - - - - - - - -
= = = B = = = B = = = = — | capital outiay = = = = = = = = =
- B B - B B - - B - B - B Office Equipment 50604050 02

D. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS
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1191,000.00 1,380,000.00 | 1,191,000.00 B B 189,000.00 33287964 34947824 287,727.00 | 1.379,57263 | Personal Services 01 104 102
o
119100000 | 18900000 | 138000000 |  1.191,000.00 - - 189,00000 [ 1:380,000.00 33287964 409487.75 34047824 287727.00 | 137957263 Retirement and Life Insurance Premium 50103010 00
o
‘Special Account - Foreign Assisted/Grants (KFW) |0« 104 161
- - - - - - - - - - - - - Traveling Expenses - Foreign 50201020 00

332879.64

33267964

409.487.75

34947824

287,727.00

287727.00

137957263

42737

137957263

42737




Department DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
Agency BUREAU OF THE TREASURY
Operating Unit REGION X

Organizaton Code 110050300010

Funding Source Code. ALLFUNDS

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending: December 31, 2022

Department DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
Agency BUREAU OF THE TREASURY
Operating Unit REGION X

Organization Code 110050000000

Funding Source Code ALLFUNDS
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Certified Correct:

MARI (ACLAY
Administrative Officer IV (Budaet Officer ll)
Date: Januarv 16. 2023

Certified Correct:

‘Accountant Il
Date: Januarv 16. 2023
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Avproved Bv:

Qe e

DEXIE F. NERICUA

0IC - Reaional Director

Date: Januarv 16. 2023



